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Sr.
No

Particulars 3 Months
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Corresponding
3 Months ended

30-06-201 6

Preceding
3 Months ended

31-O3-2017

Previous Year
Ended
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Revenue from operation
Other lncome
Total lncome (l + ll)

Expenses
a Cost of Material Consumed
b Purchase of Stock- in- trade

^ Changes in inventories of finished Goods, work-in-progress and Stock-in-
" Trade
d Employees Benefit Expense
e Finance Costs
f Depreciation and amortisation expense
g Other Expenses

Total Expenses (lV)

Profiu(loss) before exceptional items and tax (lll t lV)

Exceptional ltems

Profit before tax (V t Vl)

Tax Expenses
'1 Current tax
2 Deferred tax

Profit (Loss) for the period (Vll t Vlll)
Other Comprehensive lncome
A (i) ltems that will not be reclassifled to profit or loss

(ii) lncome tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss
B (i) ltems that will be reclassified to profrt or loss

(ii) lncome tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss
Total Comprehensive lncome for the period (Xlll+XlV)
Paid-up equity share capital ( Face Value of Rs. 10 Each)
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve
Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operations)
1) Basic
2) Diluted

1 83.1 3

17 74
208.46

24.18
49.87
17 .01

511.44
65 38

200.8 I

262.27

(85.67)

4.54
1.98

0.99
?4 39

232.64

98.37

98.67

4.35
(1 05

1 .21

15.47

66.88

57.30

(8.60)

3.95
0,19

042
10.67

576.82

454.95

37.10

1 7.55
'1 1.90

4.05

47.41

208.50

(7.63)

(7 63)

rz.oal

tz.osl
970. 1 8

(0.08)
/o 08\

2',t7.02

15.62

15.62

2.50

13.12
970.1 8

0.14
0.14

63.93

2.95

2.95

z. ss

, OA

970.1 8

0.03

0.03

572.96

3.86

Jdb

s.ao

g.ao

970.1 8

363.12

0.04

0.04
Notes :

The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2017 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and there after approved by the Board of Directors at its
meeting held on 1 2th September. 2017 . fhe statuary auditor's have carried out Limited review report of the above financial result for the euarter ended June 3oth, 201 7.

The Company has adopted lndian Accounting Standards (lnd-AS) from April '1 , 201 7 and accordingly these financral results together with the results of the comparative
previous period have been prepareci in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in lnd AS 34 on lnterim Financial Reporting prescribed
under section 1 33 of the Companies Act, 201 3 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accountng principles generally accepted in lndia.

The Board of Director of the Company in its meeting held on 3rd July ,2017 has alloted 72,58,200 Equity Share of Rs.1Ol each on preferentiat basis to promoter & Non
Promoter group. With respect to this paid up capital has been increased from Rs. 9,70,1 8,OOO/- to Rs. 't 7,00,00,000/-.

Reconciliaiton between financial results, as previously reported and as restated under lnd-AS are as under:

(Rs. ln Lacs

Pa rtic u la rs
Quarter ended

Unaudited
\,let profit after tax as reported under previous GAAP 13.'1t
Add/ (less) : Adjustment for GAAP Differences

lct prolit:rfter tnx as per Ind-AS
13.1

lemeasurements of Defined benellt plins recognrsed in Other Comprehensive lncome (nei ofTax)

otalConrprehensivelilcoilletffertaxasper[ild-ASilttributible tothcShtrehol(lersofthcC v

Plac(

Date

Previous year / quarters figures has been regroup / rearranged wherever necessary

Mumbai

12th September,2017

For Yash Managen

1={,eJ
Anurag Gupta
Managing Director
DIN:003984s8
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